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Next Steps

1. Note any changes you would like to make to plan.

2.  

a.  Visit any Southland Model Log Home location

b.  

c.  

© SOUTHLAND LOG HOMES LLC

Contact Us to answer any questions:

Call us at 800-641-4754

Email your plan to us at:  

     webplans@southlandloghomes.comTOTAL UNDER ROOF............................. 2671  Sq. Ft.

TOTAL UNHEATED.................................. 543  Sq. Ft.

BREEZEWAY............................................ 84  Sq. Ft.

STORAGE................................................. 122  Sq. Ft.

PORCH(ES).....................................................337  Sq. Ft.

UNHEATED AREAS:

TOTAL HEATED............................................. 2128  Sq. Ft.

SECOND FLOOR...................................... 734  Sq. Ft.

FIRST FLOOR............................................ 1394  Sq. Ft.

HEATED AREAS:

SQUARE FOOTAGE (ANSI Z765-2003)

HALE

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

LOG SIDING @ DORMER (TYPICAL)

 

6:12 ROOF SLOPE
@ BREEZEWAY

1
8

 L
O

G
 C

O
U

R
S

E
S

CHIMNEY

BY OTHERS

STEPS TO GRADE

BY OTHERS

TO PROMOTIONAL

 GARAGE

FRONT ELEVATION

GUARDRAILS & PICKETS 
(TYPICAL)

12

3

12

5.412

12

LOG SIDING @ DORMER (TYPICAL)

8' LOG WALL w/ LOG SIDING ABOVE
@ ATTIC GABLE

LOG SIDING @ PORCH GABLE END
(TYPICAL)

GUARDRAILS & PICKETS 

GUARDRAILS & PICKETS 
(TYPICAL)

1
8

 L
O

G
 C

O
U

R
S

E
S

STEPS TO GRADE

BY OTHERS (BEYOND)

CHIMNEY

BY OTHERS

STEPS TO GRADE

BY OTHERS (BEYOND)

STEPS TO SLAB

BY OTHERS

RIGHT ELEVATION

12

12

12

6

12

6



Next Steps

1. Note any changes you would like to make to plan.

2.  

a.  Visit any Southland Model Log Home location

b.  

c.  

© SOUTHLAND LOG HOMES LLC

Contact Us to answer any questions:

Call us at 800-641-4754
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Contact Us to answer any questions:

Call us at 800-641-4754

Email your plan to us at:  
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